
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 35; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2012;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201202240000
66370

02/24/2012
11:53:14

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

DUNAVANT
SQUARE LLC

42 123 Instr
#:20080724000
299130

Lot#:104 Lot:A
Book:42
Pg:123
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY

201203010000
72240

03/01/2012
10:24:45

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

38 148 Instr
#:20050404000
152830

Lot#:131
Book:38
Pg:148
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38 109 Lot#:95
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


