Instrument #				Doc Type	Other Name	Head Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Recorded: First Reference	
201202240000 66370	02/24/2012 11:53:14	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	DUNAVANT SQUARE LLC			42	123	Instr #:20080724000 299130	Lot#:104 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:123 Sub:DUNNAV/ NT SQUARE RESURVEY
201203010000 72240	03/01/2012 10:24:45	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC			38	148		Lot#:131 Book:38 Pg:148 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109		Lot#:95 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION